Dimensions (PEW, PES)
Wiring Diagram
77
ø107
75
Power line 970
Signal line 870
ø82

All models have the same wiring.
Transistor Operation Example
PEW/PES type How to order
Rated VoltageModel Flash FrequencyPower Consumption
2.5WPEW-24
R/Y
G/B
R/Y
G/B
R/Y
G/B
R/Y
G/B
R/Y
G/B
R/Y
G/B
24V AC/DC
PEW-24B
PEW-100
100V AC
PEW-100B
5.8W
5.6W
2.5W
5.8W
5.6W
1.5W
3.3W
3.2W
PEW-200
200V AC
PEW-200B
Mass
0.32kg
0.34kg
R/Y
G/BPES-24 0.24kg
0.52kg
0.54kg
R/Y
G/BPES-100 0.43kg
0.52kg
0.54kg
R/Y
G/BPES-200 0.43kg
Approx. 180
times/minute
Approx. 120
times/minute
Approx. 60
times/minute
PEW-24B-R
Color
R: Red
Y: Amber
G: Green
B: Blue
Rated Voltage
24: 24V AC/DC
100: 100V AC
200: 200V AC
Type
Blank:
   Continuous or flashing light
B (PEW type only):
   Continuous or flashing light
   with audible alarm